Ilinois Is Fifth in
Number of Cars Owned;
GGains Noted in 1929
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185,960 as compared to 236,584 new
car sales in 1925,

Interesting figures on highwuy
mileage in Illinois show 9,880 miles
of stade highways and 87,730 miles
of local rvads—totaling 97,619, Over
6 252 miles of the state highways and
13, 7%0 miles of local roads are sur-
faced. Ilinois leads all of the states
in paved road mileage with 8,449
miles.  Gasoline taxes collected 1In
lilin.is since the gas tax went into
¢ffect in August and up to January 1

totaled $11,609,777.49.

New car sales in 1929 were
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stors at Washington. Perhaps the
Genate hug run out of other things
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vestigating itself,

Health officials at Milwaukee have
aridercd that all pretzels on sale in
hat city must be wrapped in sani-
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TODAY—See This V A L U E

Amazing Tire

Heavy
Duty

With 2 Extra Plies
U'nder the Thread

Giving R-ply construc-
tion on the road, min-
imizing punctures and
providing maximum
strength and ‘durabil-
ity. Sidewall construc-
tion is 6-ply to allow
free flexing and eas)
riding.

A" Husky Thread
that Grips the road
and laughs at miles
— (zum-dipped en-
durance

Gum Dipping—the exclusive Firestone process that made
Ballon Tires possible — means countless miles of extra

wWaear,

buiit in a tire. Today — see

derful of all dollar for dollar vialues.

freedom from trouble and greatest endurance ever

for vourself this most won-
GGet the facts -

then equip vour car and establish new mileage records.

Haak Auto Supply Co.

Phone Highland Park 391

FIRESTONE H, D. ANCHOR

T R A $8.25
20x4.50
28x4.70
20x5.29
:11 K5.25
29x5.50
30x5.50

—FIRESTONE

$ 5.8
6.63
6.60
199
8.10
8.39
8.39

29x1.40
29x4.50
30x4.50
28x1.75
20x4.79
30x4.75
29x5.00

Heavy Duty

30x5 H.D. 8 ply, $20.45

- 31x6.00 . $13.55
32x6.00
20x0.00
21x6.50
32x6.50
32x6.75
2x6.75

OLDFIELD—

$ R.60
9.05
9.30
9.95

10.25
10.90

30x5.00
31x5.00
28XD.29
30x5.25
31x5.25
30x5.50
T e WP

Truck Tires
32x6 H.D. 10 ply, $35.45

All other sizes priced proportionately low.

Tires mounted free at all stations

925 South Second Street




